
RFQ 397929-397931 IDIQ Basement Epoxy Floor Finishes Installation Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List November 29, 2022
                                       Full Name                     Company Name                       Email Address              Phone Number      MWBE Status
Pickering, Denise NYCHA denise.pickering@nycha.nyc.gov 1 212-306-4551
Park, JoAnn NYCHA JoAnn.Park@nycha.nyc.gov 1 212-306-4511
Englebert, John NYCHA John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov 1 212 306-6694
Fabio Streets NYCHA Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov 1 212-306-3000
Andrews, Nadia NYCHA Nadia.Andrews@nycha.nyc.gov 1 212-306-2842
Berkeley Latoya NYCHA Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov 1 212-306-6505
Shay shay@pecfloors.com 1 917 428 3706
Clive Dun Rite Maintenance LLC dunritem@gmail.com   914-349-1580 MWBE
Aslam Muhammad Am.restorationinc11@gmail.com Am.restorationinc11@gmail.com 1 347-440-5621
Anthony Rubenstein                                                                   Atlantic to Pacific Flooring atlantictopacificflooring@gmail.com
RAFAEL RIVERA Rock Built LLC Luis@Rockbuilt.construction 347-609-1865
  Ali Raza Apax Construction Group Inc apaxcc@gmail.com 1 718-808-3950 MWBE
Ahmed Ouda +1 917-417-0923
Ms. Paola Franco Oudaz Contracting paolafranco3@gmail.com 1 801-518-7108 MWBE
Dianna Burrowes +1 347-659-8814
Affan Mohammad AKSH Quality Contracting Corp. akshqccorp@gmail.com 917-593-3638 MWBE
Dominique Gabriel IQ Contracting Inc & Associates MWBE
Ziaur Bhuiyan Oudaz Gneral Contracting info@oudazcontracting.com 201-3433478
Sarabjeet Singh     Muhammed Hi-Build Construction Corp. Hibuildwaterproof@gmail.com 718-200-4409
Sukhdev Singh  1 516-800-2603
Michael Tirado Burrowes Construction Inc. Bcontracts1@gmail.com 646-670-1776 & 917-242-6867 MWBE
Hasan Abdul- Malik Encore Construction & Contracting Inc. Encoreconst53@gmail.com 347-422-1685 MBE
Dominique Designs by D&J Dominique@designsbydandj.com 347-688-6897 WMBE & SBA 8(A)

DBA Dynamic Construction Company dcc11234@yahoo.com
Sigma Builders Inc Sigmabuilders01@gmail.com 347-684-0003 MBE
Gloria Construction Inc Gloriaconstruction11@gmail.com 917-940-7575
Mt Epoxy LLC 646-363-7153
3 Degrees Inc 3DegreesInc@protonmail.com 347-966-3104
Razor Development 212-321-5052 MBE

Manpreet Kaur MMP Builders mmpbuildersinc@gmail.com 347-849-4760
Mohammad Mansaur Saadconstruction@hotmail.com 516-444-7592
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